TATTERSHALL
CASTLE

ABV%

Draught Lager & Beer
4.0 Kozel

4.0 Becks Vier

4.0 Grolsch Blond

5.0 Heineken

Draught Cider
4.5 Strongbow Cider

Draught Stout
4.1 Guinness

Draught Bitter
3.8 Tetley’s Extra Smooth

Packaged

5.0 Heineken
4.5 Bulmers
4.5 Sol

5.0 Smirnoff Ice

Fortified Wine
15.0 Martini Extra Dry
20.0 Cockburns Ruby

Red Wines
13.0 Santa Serena Merlot

14.0 Cape Promise Pinotage 4.40

TATTERSHALL CASTLE
Bar Price List

Price
Pint Half
£4.65 £2.35
£4.40 £2.20
£4.35 £2.20
£4.60 £2.30

£4.20 £2.10

£4.40 £2.20

£3.85 £1.95

330ml Bottle £4.20
568ml Bottle £4.85
330ml Bottle £4.30
275ml Bottle £4.40

50ml £3.10

50ml £3.35
175ml Bottle
3.80 £13.95
£15.95

ABV%

Spirits

40.0 Famous Grouse
40.0 Jack Daniels
40.0 Jameson Irish
40.0 Russian S. Vdk
40.0 Beefeater

40.0 Lambs Navy Rum
37.5 Bacardi White Rum
40.0 Courvoisier V.S.
35.0 Southern Comfort
21.0 Malibu

Minerals

Sch. Fruit Juice
Sch. Minerals

Falls Mineral Water
Red Bull

J20

Snacks

Walkers Crisps
Nobbys Salted Nuts
Nobbys Dry Roasted

Champagne
12.0 Duc Du Rocher

12.5 Lanson black label

White Wines
12.0 Pinot Grigio delle V
13.0 WC Sauvignon Blanc

TCG Bars Ltd
Regus House, Windmill Hill Business Park,
Whitehill Way, SWINDON, SN5 6QR

200ml Bottle
200ml Bottle
330ml Bottle

Price

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

250ml Can

275ml Bottle

409 Packet
20g Packet
20g Packet

175ml
4.55
5.10

PARTICULARS OF PERSONS CARRYING ON THE BUSINESS OF
Tattershall Castle 3074

Full name of owner and address within Great Britain at which documents relating to the business may be served

1CG

BARS LIMITED

Kimberley Lane

£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.35
£3.35
£3.25

£2.45
£2.40
£2.70
£3.50
£2.95

0.70
0.70
0.70

Bottle
£30.95
£39.95

Bottle
£16.45
£18.75



