

TATTERSHALL CASTLE Bar Price List

ABV%	Prid	<u>ce</u>	ABV%	Pric	<u>ce</u>
Draught Lager & Beer	Pint	Half	Spirits		
4.0 Kozel	£4.65	£2.35	40.0 Famous Grouse	25ml	£3.25
4.0 Becks Vier	£4.40	£2.20	40.0 Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.45
4.0 Grolsch Blond	£4.35	£2.20	40.0 Jameson Irish	25ml	£3.45
5.0 Heineken	£4.60	£2.30	40.0 Russian S. Vdk	25ml	£3.25
			40.0 Beefeater	25ml	£3.25
Draught Cider			40.0 Lambs Navy Rum	25ml	£3.25
4.5 Strongbow Cider	£4.20	£2.10	37.5 Bacardi White Rum	25ml	£3.25
			40.0 Courvoisier V.S.	25ml	£3.35
Draught Stout			35.0 Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.35
4.1 Guinness	£4.40	£2.20	21.0 Malibu	25ml	£3.25
			Minanala		
Draught Bitter			Minerals	000 15 11	00.45
3.8 Tetley's Extra Smooth	£3.85	£1.95	Sch. Fruit Juice	200ml Bottle	
			Sch. Minerals	200ml Bottle	
<u>Packaged</u>			Falls Mineral Water	330ml Bottle	
5.0 Heineken	330ml Bottle	£4.20	Red Bull	250ml Can	£3.50
4.5 Bulmers	568ml Bottle	£4.85	J20	275ml Bottle	£2.95
4.5 Sol	330ml Bottle	£4.30	Oncolo		
5.0 Smirnoff Ice	275ml Bottle	£4.40	<u>Snacks</u>	40	
			Walkers Crisps	40g Packet	0.70
Fortified Wine			Nobbys Salted Nuts	50g Packet	0.70
15.0 Martini Extra Dry	50ml	£3.10	Nobbys Dry Roasted	50g Packet	0.70
20.0 Cockburns Ruby	50ml	£3.35	01		D - 441 -
			Champagne		Bottle
			12.0 Duc Du Rocher		£30.95
			12.5 Lanson black label		£39.95
Red Wines	175ml	Bottle	White Wines	175ml	Bottle
13.0 Santa Serena Merlot	3.80	£13.95	12.0 Pinot Grigio delle V	4.55	£16.45
14.0 Cape Promise Pinotag	ge 4.40	£15.95			
14.0 Cape Promise Pinotag	ge 4.40	£15.95	13.0 WC Sauvignon Blanc	5.10	£18.75

PARTICULARS OF PERSONS CARRYING ON THE BUSINESS OF Tattershall Castle 3074 Kimberley Lane

Full name of owner and address within Great Britain at which documents relating to the business may be served



TCG Bars Ltd Regus House, Windmill Hill Business Park, Whitehill Way, SWINDON, SN5 6QR